PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (URDU) FEMALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 183 candidates

for recruitment to 35 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED

PERSONS QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF LECTURER

URDU (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written

test held on 12-08-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 60146 38207787 ALIA SADAF MUHAMMAD ASLAM
2 60322 38201730 ANILA SHAFIQ MUHAMMMAD SHAFIQ
3 60499 38206215 ASMA HABIB DR HABIB-UR-REHMAN
4 60503 38201902 ASMA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
5 60520 38203747 ASMA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
6 60677 38209645 BEENA RASHID HASHMAT MAHMOOD
7 60689 38205152 BUSHARA BEHRAM GHUALAM MURTAZA
8 60769 38204061 FAIZA SHAFQAT MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT MEHMOOD
9 60807 38207311 FARAH KAZMI SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN
10 60823 38204952 FAREEHA ABBAS SYED AKBAR ABBAS
11 60828 38207624 FAREEHA NAZ MUHAMMAD ABBAS AKHTAR
12 60831 38202056 FAREEHA TEMOOR JABER AL TEMOOR
13 60846 38207148 FARHAT NAZNIN RAZA RIAZ AHMAD
14 60893 38200359 FARZANA BASHEER BASHEER AHMAD
15 60902 38201811 FARZANA KUSAR MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
16 61001 38200054 FREEHA ANJUM MUHAMMAD YASEEN
17 61081 38201578 HAFIZA ROZI GHULAM RASOOL
18 61091 38201006 HAFIZA SIDRA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID
19 61104 38203439 HAFSA MALIK RANA ABDUL MALIK
20 61116 38207452 HAMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
21 61284 38201573 IQRA HASSAN MALIK MEHDI HASSAN MALIK
22 61334 38208493 IRAM KANEEZ FATIMA SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
23 61403 38203678 JAVERIA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM
24 61425 38202726 KALSOOM BAIG BABUR BAIG MITALY
25 61477 38202751 KHADIJA SHAHID SHAHID HAMEED
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61816
61890
61892
62016
62198
62201
62317
62353
62418
62485
62689
62781
62825
62903
63229
63278
63435
63592
63727
63838
63913
63936
63964
64125

64153
64311
65196
65298
65667
65685
65748
65766
65780
65781
65820
65848
66065
66093
66110
66126
66224
67038
67196
67220
67265
67273
67428
67470
67497
67500
67524
67551
67597
67616
67651
67711
67812
67942
67971
68009
68028
68035
68137
68166
68238
68380

38207344
38201069
38202743
38202324
38203379
38205056
38208053
38204901
38204718
38205804
38202160
38207318
38200097
38209548
38206254
38204389
38205198
38200530
38204908
38209368
38201186
38205542
38206255
38207103

38201347
38202320
38200799
38207477
38200339
38201051
38204387
38205009
38203798
38200051
38200136
38208017
38201864
38207662
38210370
38207191
38207457
38202040
38201133
38204075
38207334
38211198
38207083
38206699
38210285
38206858
38208163
38206891
38205623
38200585
38200859
38201850
38202104
38210358
38203562
38201164
38206259
38201045
38204235
38200656
38205327
38209187

MEMOONA SAHAR
MUNAWAR SULTANA
MUNAZA NISAR
NADIA SALMA
NAZIA ZAHOOR
NAZISH ANWAR
NUSRAT SHAHEEN
QURAT UL AIN
RABIA ZAFAR
RAZIA ANWAR
SABA KIRAN NAEEM
SADEEQA ASLAM
SADIA KAUSAR
SAFEENA NOREEN
SAMRA SHAFI
SANA ZAHRA
SHAISTA

SHAZIA PARVEEN
SIDRA SABIR
SONIA SADIQ
SUMERA

SUMMIA RASOOL
SYED SOBIA JAMAL
TAYYEBA TEHSEEN

TOUSEEF BATOOL
ZAHIRA SAID
BUSHRA BATOOL
GHAZALA HASSAN
NAZIA SARWAR
NIGHAT JAMAL SADIQ
RABIA NOUSHEEN
RAKSHINDA BATOOL
REENA SHAKEEL
REHANA KAUSAR
RUBY NAZ

SABEEKA BATOOL
SHAGUFTA FATEH KHAN
SHAMA PARVEEN
SHAZIA BASEERAT
SHEHZADI KALSOOM
SYEDA ITRAT ABRAR KAZMI
ABIDA SHARIF
AZMAT BIBI

BUSHRA HUSSAIN
FARKHANDA JABEEN
FARZANA ALl

IQRA GHAFFAR
JAMILA BIBI

KHADIA BIBI
KHAJISTA RUBAB
KOUSAR PARVEEN
MAJEEDA AZIZ
MEMOONA NAQVI
MUBASHRA AZIZ
MUZAMIL YASMEEN
NASRA BATOOL
QURRAT UL AIN
RUKHSANA BIBI
SABINA AKBAR
SAGHEER BIBI
SAIMA BIBI

SAIMA MANZOOR SARGANI
SANA FATIMA
SHABANA KHALID
SHAMAILA RIAZ
SUMERA NAZ

ALLAH RAKHKHA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NISAR AHMED

ABDUL GHAFOOR
ZAHOOR ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD ALI

ZAFAR MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD BSHIR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABDUL LATIF

ABDUL AZ|Z

SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL

SYED NEHAL AHMED
MANZOOR AKHTAR TEHSEEN
FIRAQUI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SAID MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAUF
MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
SADIQ HUSSAIN

SHER AHMED KHAN
AFZAL HUSSAIN SHAH
SHAKEEL AHMAD
ABDUL RAUF
MUHAMMAD DIN KHAN
MUNWAR HUSSIAN
FATEH KHAN
SANAULLAH

ADALAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAEED
SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN KAZMI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ALI MUHAMMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KHALEEQ UZ ZAMAN
ALI MUHAMMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR
ABDUS SATTAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SYED MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ABDUL AZ|Z
SYED AGHA ZAMEER UL HASSAN
ABDUL AZ|Z

IMAM DIN

KHADIM HUSSAIN
SAJJAD HUSSAIN KHAN
GHULAM FAREED

ALI AKBAR

FAZAL HUSSAIN SHAH
HAJI MUHAMMAD
MANZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN SARGANI
HAIDER NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD KHALID
CH.BASHIR AHMAD RIAZ
BASHARAT ALI
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68479
69359
69408
69437
69725
69755
69974
70002
70013
70604
70612
70669
70690
70742
70791
71066
71274
71321
71365
71419
71625
71698
71754
71769
71798
71802
71882
71894
72002
72005
72039
72128
72276
72309
72310
72327
72337
72343
72527
73023
73063
73109
73115
73121
73178
73202
73204
73323
73328
73384
73385
73405
73485
73525
73530
73607
73608
73626
73680
73716
73726
73748
73762
73827
73841
73845
73867

38200476
38203035
38202839
38204640
38205742
38206748
38200563
38205227
38200255
38206626
38210172
38203523
38207965
38204322
38202261
38201741
38210118
38203855
38202851
38203084
38200152
38200806
38205934
38201190
38205154
38204372
38204166
38204938
38207263
38201206
38208186
38207435
38207447
38200829
38207324
38208290
38208100
38200957
38206544
38203108
38205170
38207330
38201799
38208716
38204261
38204607
38206343
38203867
38200851
38209750
38209450
38201253
38205838
38201188
38210124
38201029
38204278
38202987
38203407
38204878
38201160
38207612
38205573
38208464
38201502
38201763
38207699

UZMA BATOOL
KIRAN MUKHTAR
MARYAM BIBI
MISBAH RASHID
SAIMA ALYAS
SAIRA BIBI
SUMEERA BILAL
TAHIRA IRSHAD QAZI
TANZEELA ASLAM
LARAIB ZIA
MAHNAZ KHALID
RABIA IQBAL
SABREEN NEELAM
SHAHIDA ASLAM
TAHSEEN ZAHRA
ALIA FEHMI

AZIZ ALIYA

FAIZA RIFAT
FARZANA KOUSAR
GULNAZ AHMAD ALI
MAHWISH
MODASSIRA BATOOL
NAILA ANDLEEB
NAJMA SHAHEEN
NAZIA PARVEEN
NAZIA SADAF
RABIA ASLAM
RABIA TUFAIL
SABA HASSAN
SABA IRAM

SADAF NOREEN
SAIMA SHARIF
SHAHIDA SHAHZADI
SHAMAILA NAZ
SHAMAILA NAZ
SHANEELA YASMEEN
SHAZIA BATOOL
SHAZIA MUSTAFA
TAHIRA SHAGUFTA
ABIDA PARVEEN
AMNA INAM

ASMA ALAM

ASMA LIAQAT
ASMA RIAZ

FAREA TAHIR
FARZANA KAUSAR
FARZANA RAMZAN
JAVERIA MEHNAZ
KALSOOM AKHTAR
MARIA KHADIM
MARIA NAWAZ
MEHWISH ANAM
NASEEBA MARYEM
NIGHAT PARVEEN

NOREEN MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

REHANA KAUSAR
REHANA KOUSAR
RIZWANA SAFDAR
SADIA IRAM

SAIMA BATOOL
SAIMA PERVEEN
SAIRA RANI
SAJIDA PERVEEN
SHABANA NOREEN
SHAGUFTA BEGUM
SHAHIDA HANIF
SHAZIA NAUREEN

SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUKHTAR AHMAD
AHMED HASSAN

ABDUL RASHID
MUHAMMAD ALYAS
GHULAM MUJTABA
MUHAMMAD BILAL

QAZI MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZIA UR REHMAN AMJED
KHALID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
AMANULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HAJI AHMAD BUKHSH
WALI MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
ALLAH BAKHSH

SADIQ HUSSAIN GOHER
MUHAMMAD BASHARAT
AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NISAR
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ALI
MUNWAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM BAQIR

BASHIR AHMAD NASIR
ABDUL GHAFOOR ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
NISAR AHMAD

ABDUL LATIF

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MADAD ALI

MUHAMMAD KHALIL
KHALIL AHMAD
SHAMSHAAD HUSSAIN
UMER DRAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA
FALAK SHER

AHMAD DIN

INAM ULLAH

ALAM KHAN

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
TAHIR ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ASGHAR ALI

GHULAM HAIDER
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

CH MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MALIK SAMUND KHAN
GHULAM YASIN
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
SAYD AMIR

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD YAR

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD YAMIN
ASGHAR AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL JALIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN



183

73878
73882
73892
73919
73930
73936
73937
73963
73969
74033

ROLL

38209563
38205408
38208109
38200354
38201196
38209228
38200752
38200740
38208611
38200849

DIARY

SHEZA HASSAN
SHUMAILA LAIQAT
SIDRA JAVEED

SULTANA BATOOL NAQVI
SUMAIRA YASMEEN
SUMERA NUSRAT
SUMERA PERVEEN
TAHIRA BANO

TAHIRA MASOOD
ZAHIDA SARWAR

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ANWAR
LIAQAT AMIN

JAVEED IQBAL

FARZAND ALI SHAH

GHULAM ASGHAR

SYED NUSRAT HUSSAIN SHAH
NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MASOOD AHMAD

GHULAM SARWAR

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

60001
60032
65005
70501
73008

ROLL

NO.

38205163
38201087
38211441
38203781
38201171

DIARY

AANSA AFZAL
TEHMEENA AKBAR
RUBINA SHAD
FATIMA MAHWISH
SAFIA BI BI

MINORITIES QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

60002
60041
61755
62165
62221
62724
70635
71858
72576
73303

NO.

38204678
38208270
38200131
38207737
38206267
38207354
38205348
38209302
38200140
38205403

ALISHBA LIAQUAT
AASIA MEHNGA
MEENA

NAZIA ERUM
NEMA KUMARI
SABAHAT

MUNAZA SHAHEEN
PARVEEN AKHTAR
ULFAT IQBAL

IRAM NAZIR

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
AKBAR ALI

LIAQAT ALI SHAD
NASRULLAH KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL

FATHER'S NAME

LIAQUAT MASIH
MEHNGA MASEEH
SALIM MASIH

D SABER

HARI RAM

YOUSAF SHAHEEN
ABDUL MANAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED
IQBAL MASIH

NAZIR MASIH

06 Candidates bearing Roll N0s.63589, 64275, 66104, 69984, 69998 & 71254 failed to

mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on their answer sheets. Their answer sheets have

been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

6.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 145-B2017

Dated:

01-11-2017

Secretary



